
Results list
Stevne : Nordic Championship for veterans

Program : Free pistol 50 meters

Arrangør : Ørland PK

Dato :

Sted: Sankthansholet

Event-ID :

Stevneleder: Helge Olden

Class V45 Country 1 2 3 4 5 6 (*) Sum

1 Ingar WOLL NOR 88 94 95 89 85 80 5* 531 Gold

2 Bjørn Martin BRUUN NOR 87 89 84 85 84 83 0* 512 Silver

3 Marek MULTRAM EST 85 82 90 87 84 83 3* 511 Bronze

4 Ole Henning FJELD NOR 90 88 81 80 83 86 4* 508

5 Carsten BECH-JENSEN DEN 81 79 83 87 82 87 1* 499

6 Niels Dalhoff ANDERSEN DEN 82 82 83 82 77 86 5* 492

7 Reidun Ann STØLE NOR 74 88 78 83 82 83 2* 488

8 Håvard HOFF NOR 73 85 83 86 86 74 8* 487

9 Olli JOKIRANTA FIN 76 78 84 78 91 80 2* 487

10 Sjur BØRVE NOR 86 77 81 84 80 77 2* 485

11 Tarja SORRI FIN 80 81 72 69 80 76 0* 458

Class V55 Country 1 2 3 4 5 6 (*) Sum

1 Ulf PETTERSSON SWE 87 88 83 88 87 92 2* 525 Gold

2 Mats FRIBERG SWE 84 85 85 90 81 86 3* 511 Silver

3 Krister PERSSON SWE 85 85 89 84 84 84 2* 511 Bronze

4 Veikko ALANKO FIN 81 86 84 87 85 87 3* 510

5 Jan Olov DANIELSSON SWE 86 86 82 87 81 86 3* 508

6 Frank LIEN NOR 74 88 81 92 91 79 4* 505

7 Lars Erik BJUHR SWE 83 88 83 84 80 85 7* 503

8 Helge OLDEN NOR 63 84 82 88 83 76 3* 476

9 Roar HEMBRE NOR 81 80 81 70 73 89 2* 474

10 Rune HAMMER NOR 85 81 81 75 74 78 2* 474

11 Gert PETTERSSON SWE 71 85 86 73 88 65 4* 468

12 Anders SJÖBERG SWE 82 71 76 71 80 81 5* 461

13 Zenitha BJUHR SWE 51 66 59 57 71 76 0* 380

Class V65 Country 1 2 3 4 5 6 (*) Sum

1 Arnold BROBERG SWE 76 80 80 83 82 77 4* 478 Gold

2 Jakob KRÅKEVIK NOR 78 82 80 75 83 71 3* 469 Silver

3 Hans IACOBEUS SWE 77 78 70 78 83 79 3* 465 Bronze
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Class V70 Country 1 2 3 4 5 6 (*) Sum

1 Jan DOVOLIL DEN 82 81 83 84 82 78 2* 490 Gold

2 Weith ANDERSSON SWE 78 79 84 84 84 81 1* 490 Silver

3 Per C. MADSEN DEN 74 71 82 86 82 82 4* 477 Bronze

4 Hannu SEPPÄ FIN 75 85 82 77 74 78 0* 471

5 Seppo VIRTANEN FIN 75 70 74 76 75 77 3* 447

Class V75 Country 1 2 3 4 5 6 (*) Sum

1 Ragnar SKANÅKER SWE 84 87 90 91 88 89 5* 529 Gold

New nordic veteran record!

2 Kent REINHAMRE SWE 90 82 85 86 90 85 5* 518 Silver

3 Asmund BROKS NOR 77 81 80 69 90 77 3* 474 Bronze

4 Ebbe Bertram AGERSKOV DEN 77 74 83 74 80 76 3* 464

5 Pentti KÄRNÄ FIN 70 84 79 70 78 75 0* 456

6 Gunnar LANGØ NOR 76 69 87 77 71 73 0* 453

7 Mogens BERING LARSEN DEN 77 75 72 75 72 80 3* 451

8 Erik STAI NOR 80 68 76 77 76 68 1* 445

9 Hans LANG DEN 46 60 68 74 61 65 2* 374

10 Jens J. RAVN DEN 33 67 65 65 60 60 0* 350

Class Veteran open Country 1 2 3 4 (*) Sum

1 Tore MAGNUSSON SWE 82 86 85 83 0* 336 Gold

New nordic veteran record!

2 Reino JAUHIAINEN FIN 80 70 79 82 4* 311 Silver

3 Endel KAASIKU EST 76 75 63 72 2* 286 Bronze

4 Sirkka YLISTÖ FIN 57 61 56 58 0* 232

5 Erkki HÄKKINEN FIN 49 63 62 52 1* 226



Results list
Stevne : Nordic Championship for veterans

Program : Free pistol teams

Arrangør : Ørland PK

Dato :

Sted: Sankthansholet

Class V45 1 2 3 4 5 6 (*) Sum

1 NORWAY 248 268 262 260 255 237 13x 1530 Gold

WOLL Ingar 88 94 95 89 85 80  5x 531

BRUUN Bjørn Martin 87 89 84 85 84 83  0x 512

HOFF Håvard 73 85 83 86 86 74  8x 487

2 DENMARK 245 242 249 253 241 251  8x 1481 Silver

BECH-JENSEN Carsten 81 79 83 87 82 87  1x 499

ANDERSEN Niels Dalhoff 82 82 83 82 77 86  5x 492

DOVOLIL Jan 82 81 83 84 82 78  2x 490

3 FINLAND 237 245 240 234 256 243  5x 1455 Bronze

ALANKO Veikko 81 86 84 87 85 87  3x 510

JOKIRANTA Olli 76 78 84 78 91 80  2x 487

SORRI Tarja 80 81 72 69 80 76  0x 458

4 NORWAY 2 238 247 239 242 245 231  7x 1442

STØLE Reidun Ann 74 88 78 83 82 83  2x 488

BØRVE Sjur 86 77 81 84 80 77  2x 485

KRÅKEVIK Jakob 78 82 80 75 83 71  3x 469

Class V55 1 2 3 4 5 6 (*) Sum

1 SWEDEN 2 255 256 256 261 246 256  8x 1530 Gold

FRIBERG Mats 84 85 85 90 81 86  3x 511

PERSSON Krister 85 85 89 84 84 84  2x 511

Anders SJÖBERG 86 86 82 87 81 86  3x 508

2 SWEDEN 1 241 261 252 245 255 242 13x 1496 Silver

PETTERSSON Ulf 87 88 83 88 87 92  2x 525

BJUHR Lars Erik 83 88 83 84 80 85  7x 503

PETTERSSON Gert 71 85 86 73 88 65  4x 468

3 NORWAY 240 249 243 237 238 246  8x 1453 Bronze

LIEN Frank 74 88 81 92 91 79  4x 505

HEMBRE Roar 81 80 81 70 73 89  2x 474

HAMMER Rune 85 81 81 75 74 78  2x 474
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4 SWEDEN 3 235 229 226 232 245 237 12x 1404

BROBERG Arnold 76 80 80 83 82 77  4x 478

IACOBEUS Hans 77 78 70 78 83 79  3x 465

SJÖBERG Anders 82 71 76 71 80 81  5x 461

Class V70 1 2 3 4 5 6 (*) Sum

1 SWEDEN 252 248 259 261 262 255 11x 1537 Gold

New nordic veteran record!

SKANÅKER Ragnar 84 87 90 91 88 89  5x 529

REINHAMRE Kent 90 82 85 86 90 85  5x 518

ANDERSSON Weith 78 79 84 84 84 81  1x 490

2 FINLAND 220 239 235 223 227 230  3x 1374 Silver

SEPPÄ Hannu 75 85 82 77 74 78  0x 471

KÄRNÄ Pentti 70 84 79 70 78 75  0x 456

VIRTANEN Seppo 75 70 74 76 75 77  3x 447

Class V75 1 2 3 4 5 6 (*) Sum

1 NORWAY 233 218 243 223 237 218  4x 1372 Gold

BROKS Asmund 77 81 80 69 90 77  3x 474

LANGØ Gunnar 76 69 87 77 71 73  0x 453

STAI Erik 80 68 76 77 76 68  1x 445

2 DENMARK 187 216 220 214 212 216  6x 1265 Silver

AGERSKOV Ebbe Bertram 77 74 83 74 80 76  3x 464

BERING LARSEN Mogens 77 75 72 75 72 80  3x 451

RAVN Jens J. 33 67 65 65 60 60  0x 350

Class Veteran Open 1 2 3 4 (*) Sum

1 FINLAND 186 194 197 192  5x 769 Gold

New nordic veteran record!

JAUHIAINEN Reino 80 70 79 82  4x 311

YLISTÖ Sirkka 57 61 56 58  0x 232

HÄKKINEN Erkki 49 63 62 52  1x 226


